
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
2311 
2301 
2307 
2302 
2305 
2308 
2306 
2303 
2314 
2315 
2310 
2313 
2317 
2316 

2309 
2304 
2312 

Name 
Tilda Hylén 
Linn Palmberg 
Agnes Abrahamsson 
Maja Hedrén 
Malin Oskarsson 
Ida Garfvé 
Ida Pettersson 
Ida Ossiansson 
Tilde Evaldsson 
Olivia Hultström 
Liv Colling 
Felicia Sohl 
Emelie Olgerfelt 
Olivia Rutkvist 

Tove Dandenell 
Louise Ehrlin 
Iza Härdelin 

Category 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 

Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 
Flickor 15-16 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 

Total Tm 
36:18.882 
36:55.728 
38:32.799 
39:16.070 
39:47.185 
40:21.012 
40:23.376 
40:58.106 
41:37.355 
42:09.772 
43:39.912 
44:11.596 
44:18.240 

1:03:07.622 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Best Tm 
17:38.524 
18:00.610 
18:42.679 
19:05.324 
19:21.946 
19:32.854 
19:54.456 
19:55.984 
20:05.080 
20:06.095 
20:55.018 
21:10.317 
21:36.220 
31:24.359 

0.000 

Club 
Falu Cykelklubb 
Orienteringsklubben Hammaren 
Cykelklubben Master 
Varbergs Mountain Bike Club 
Idrottsklubben Jarl Rättvik 
Idrottsklubben Jarl Rättvik 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Kvänums Idrottsförening 
Kvänums Idrottsförening 
Skövde Cykelklubb 
MTB Täby Mountainbikeklubb 
Orienteringsklubben Tyr 
Cykelklubben Natén Säter 
Cykelklubben Natén Säter 

Cykelklubben Master 
Almby Idrottsklubb 
MTB Täby Mountainbikeklubb 
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Klippingracet 2019 04 27 
Klippingracet 190427 

Start 2 

Race - Flickor 15-16 started at 10:45:59 

Klippingracet XCO 2019 5,000 km 

2019-04-27 10:40 


